
Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

7:30am Breakfast & Devotions 

8:00am Prayer, Pledge of Allegiance & Daily Calendar 

8:30am Bible - Worldview  

9:00am 
Math Math Math Math Math 

9:30am 

10:00am 
History - 

Geography 
History - 

Geography 
History - 

Geography 
History - 

Geography 
History - 

Geography 

10:30am Handwriting Handwriting Grammar Handwriting Handwriting 

11:00am Vocabulary Grammar Vocabulary Grammar Vocabulary 

11:30am Writing Writing Writing Writing Writing 

12:00pm 
Lunch Break 

12:30pm 

1:00pm  Reading Reading Reading Reading Reading 

1:30pm Science Science Science Science Science 

2:00pm Spanish Spanish Spanish Spanish Spanish 

2:30pm Free Time Until Dance 

Daily Schedule For: Roo (5th Grade) 

www.HomeschoolinMama.com© 



Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

7:30am Breakfast & Devotions 

8:00am Prayer, Pledge of Allegiance & Daily Calendar 

8:30am Bible - Worldview  

9:00am 
History  -  

Geography 
History  -  

Geography 
History  -  

Geography 
History  -  

Geography 
History  -  

Geography 

9:30am 
Phonics  -  
Spelling 

Phonics  -  
Spelling 

Phonics  -  
Spelling 

Phonics  -  
Spelling 

Phonics  -  
Spelling 

10:00am Free Time Free Time Free Time Free Time Free Time 

10:30am Reading Reading Reading Reading Reading 

11:00am Handwriting Handwriting Handwriting Handwriting Handwriting 

11:30am Free Time Art Free Time Art Free Time 

12:00pm 
Lunch Break 

12:30pm 

1:00pm  Math Math Math Math Math 

1:30pm Science Science Science Science Science 

2:00pm 
Free Time Until Dance 

2:30pm 

Daily Schedule For: Boo (Kindergarten) 

www.HomeschoolinMama.com© 



Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

7:30am 

8:00am 

8:30am 

9:00am 

9:30am 

10:00am 

10:30am 

11:00am 

11:30am 

12:00pm 

12:30pm 

1:00pm  

1:30pm 

2:00pm 

2:30pm 

 Daily Schedule For: 

www.HomeschoolinMama.com© 



Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

7:30am 

8:00am 

8:30am 

9:00am 

9:30am 

10:00am 

10:30am 

11:00am 

11:30am 

12:00pm 

12:30pm 

1:00pm  

1:30pm 

2:00pm 

2:30pm 

 Daily Schedule For: 

www.HomeschoolinMama.com© 


