Daily Schedule For: Roo (5th Grade)

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
7:30am	Breakfast & Devotions				
8:00am	Prayer, Pledge of Allegiance & Daily Calendar				
8:30am	Bible - Worldview				
9:00am	Markla	Morble	Morble	Markla	Markla
9:30am	Math	Math	Math	Math	Math
10:00am	History - Geography	History - Geography	History - Geography	History - Geography	History - Geography
10:30am	Handwriting	Handwriting	Grammar	Handwriting	Handwriting
11:00am	Vocabulary	Grammar	Vocabulary	Grammar	Vocabulary
11:30am	Writing	Writing	Writing	Writing	Writing
12:00pm			Lung ala Dua alk		
12:30pm	Lunch Break				
1:00pm	Reading	Reading	Reading	Reading	Reading
1:30pm	Science	Science	Science	Science	Science
2:00pm	Spanish	Spanish	Spanish	Spanish	Spanish
2:30pm	Free Time Until Dance				

Daily Schedule For: Boo (Kindergarten)

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
7:30am	Breakfast & Devotions				
8:00am	Prayer, Pledge of Allegiance & Daily Calendar				
8:30am	Bible - Worldview				
9:00am	History - Geography	History - Geography	Historγ - Geographγ	History - Geography	History - Geography
9:30am	Phonics - Spelling	Phonics - Spelling	Phonics - Spelling	Phonics - Spelling	Phonics - Spelling
10:00am	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time
10:30am	Reading	Reading	Reading	Reading	Reading
11:00am	Handwriting	Handwriting	Handwriting	Handwriting	Handwriting
11:30am	Free Time	Art	Free Time	Art	Free Time
12:00pm 12:30pm	Lunch Break				
1:00pm	Math	Math	Math	Math	Math
1:30pm	Science	Science	Science	Science	Science
2:00pm	Free Time Until Dance				
2:30pm					

Daily Schedule For:____

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
7:30am					
8:00am					
8:30am					
9:00am					
9:30am					
10:00am					
10:30am					
11:00am					
11:30am					
12:00pm					
12:30pm					
1:00pm					
1:30pm					
2:00pm					
2:30pm					

Daily Schedule For:____

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
7:30am					
8:00am					
8:30am					
9:00am					
9:30am					
10:00am					
10:30am					
11:00am					
11:30am					
12:00pm					
12:30pm					
1:00pm					
1:30pm					
2:00pm					
2:30pm					